TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INC

TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INC

ISIN:  US8825081040

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:00
Price

204.26 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-1.14% (-2.36)

US8825081040
TXN

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

169,996 EUR
S&P 500

207.01 USD (100)
208.75 USD (700)
205.14 USD
210.84 USD
204.03 USD
206.62 USD
205.89 USD
7,792,512
1,609,167,626.65
126,760

15

WKN: 882508104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/07/05 E=  Equity Weekly &y
2024/06/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23840746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8825081040&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8825081040&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cdc7f1d5401afb6cb3f037cbe99db6e7ec7ce39590420941cfa3cc8fdcce54f5&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=444c1e528ac85c97c&time=1721381350&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c38d46b163124b47cff3302a7b55c992c2e3522d58b04083575cf3702ee350b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=81e68ecc7e6736b4a&time=1721381350&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=335a06ed0031d8e7de3e34cec406d60b5effe6885acc02337dbb34d2655b2c5c&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2ed62f04cfcb54619&time=1721381350&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ef36a36bc62d9b1424b833db18c7a9eb8ef290a79b82deed4defe95c6da81eb&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a8505b395fcaa135f&time=1721381350&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e49aec3c13580fe1a8a569f689353ce55cfd2d53fa60369f1e134b57ae41863&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=97ac0305f27279b44&time=1721381350&tool=RSC

TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INC

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
204.26 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.14% (-2.36)

ISIN US8825081040
Symbol TXN
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 169,996 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 207.01 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 208.75 USD (700)
Open 205.14 USD
High 210.84 USD
Low 204.03 USD
Close (prev. day) 206.62 USD
VWAP 205.89 USD
Volume (pcs) 7,792,512
Trading volume 1,609,167,626.65
Number of trades 126,760
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +28.17% +18.00% +20.39%
Perf (abs.) +42.02  +29.16  +32.38
Beta 1.20 1.23 1.12
Volatility 22.65 22.52 24 .47
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INC

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange

Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Date

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/

Time

10:50

11:00

10:30

08:08

22:00

Price

189.30 EUR

189.48 EUR

188.94 EUR

189.20 EUR

204.26 USD

Sy

202.88 USD (4,657,623
197.49 USD (4,547,555
183.09 USD (5,287,126
170.29 USD (5,373,683
210.84 USD (2024/07/17
155.46 USD (2024/02/13

139.48 USD (2023/10/30

(
210.84 USD (2024/07/17
(

—_ e = — = DO

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.02 3
0.00 2
0.10 22
0.00 1
1,609.17 126,760
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US8825081040
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270633670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850341
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19902

TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INC

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/17

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
04/03

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

08:07

15:30

08:05

08:00

10:30

20:07

17:44

08:10

08:08

189.18 EUR

205.14 USD

189.18 EUR

190.04 EUR

188.62 EUR

157.22 EUR

191.68 EUR

189.18 EUR

189.20 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19901
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116743603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9618634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286917
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907499
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907499
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19900

TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INC

Company profile

Company Logo

Wip TEXAS INSTRUMENTS

Contact Details
TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INCORPORATED

12500 Tl Boulevard - 75243-0592 Dallas
Telefon: +1-214-479-3773
Fax: +

E-mail: txn@ti.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Richard Chairman of Board of

Templeton Directors

Reginald Member of Board of

Desroches Directors

Carrie Cox Member of Board of
Directors

Curtis Farmer  Member of Board of
Directors

Janet Clark Member of Board of
Directors

Jean Hobby Member of Board of
Directors

Mark Blinn Member of Board of
Directors

Martin Member of Board of

Craighead Directors

Pamela Patsley Member of Board of
Directors

Robert Member of Board of

Sanchez Directors

Ronald Kirk Member of Board of
Directors

Todd Bluedorn  Member of Board of
Directors

Haviv llan Chairman of Managing
Board

Ahmad S. Member of Executive

Bahai Committee

Krunali Patel Member of Executive
Committee

Rafael Lizardi Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:txn@ti.com
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